
Kames October Speed Weekend

Saturday 1 October 2022

Overall Results
No. Name ClassRun1 64ft Lap 1 MPHLap 2 MPHLap 3 MPH Run2 64ft Lap 1 MPHLap 2 MPHLap 3 MPH Run3 64ft Lap 1 MPHLap 2 MPHLap 3 MPH Run4 64ft Lap 1 MPHLap 2 MPHLap 3 MPHPos

77 Charlie Fraser S01  86.00 91.66 2.97 32.79 76 29.60 85 29.27 78  86.56 2.94 31.67 92 27.46 94 27.43 77  86.00 3.07 31.00 93 27.40 90 27.60 89 
83 Dave Tatham S12  88.33 88.33 2.72 31.29 89 28.46 92 28.58 90 FAIL  
172 William Lambie (Snr) M53  95.40115.783.75 42.91 49 36.72 60 36.15 49 105.163.64 39.10 65 32.87 66 33.19 68  95.40 3.24 34.34 76 30.12 75 30.94 70 
67 Melvyn Hartley M44  96.26 99.77 2.45 34.74 75 32.62 78 32.41 69 114.212.73 40.40 64 36.33 59 37.48 58  99.99 2.62 34.64 77 32.53 68 32.82 69  96.26 2.71 34.48 74 31.20 79 30.58 76 
171 Darren Coleman M55  96.36102.012.96 36.59 67 33.19 72 32.23 74  97.58 2.94 34.87 78 31.36 79 31.35 78  98.67 3.08 34.93 77 31.93 78 31.81 79  96.36 3.20 34.99 81 30.64 81 30.73 79 
73 Olly Ross M56  97.16FAIL 2.25 35.75 63 32.97 54 101.592.72 36.48 63 32.65 63 32.46 67  99.08 2.54 35.59 71 31.65 67 31.84 70  97.16 2.80 35.17 71 31.18 77 30.81 
86 John Albiston S37  97.21103.652.85 36.20 53 34.03 53 33.42 51  97.35 2.45 34.29 59 31.74 60 31.32 62  98.27 2.40 34.56 61 31.89 58 31.82 62  97.21 2.48 34.21 57 31.95 57 31.05 64 
166 Brian Wilson M48  97.24104.282.84 36.72 63 34.63 64 32.93 73  97.24 2.84 33.93 66 32.06 76 31.25 76 101.582.76 36.23 66 33.14 69 32.21 70 107.762.89 36.03 69 35.18 55 36.55 71 
744 Jamie McKenzie RS29  97.45106.362.84 37.14 69 34.82 68 34.40 69 102.663.65 37.15 72 33.22 74 32.29 73 100.692.73 36.01 72 32.59 73 32.09 73  97.45 2.73 34.33 73 31.76 74 31.36 74 
26 David Reid R310  98.46104.142.54 37.21 65 33.59 70 33.34 74  99.03 2.47 34.60 71 32.07 77 32.36 78  98.73 2.52 34.59 76 32.29 77 31.85 77  98.46 2.52 34.71 78 31.78 77 31.97 77 
82 Lesley Sheridan S111  98.84105.993.05 36.54 54 34.50 56 34.95 56 101.663.08 35.72 57 33.35 59 32.59 59 101.382.97 35.91 58 33.01 57 32.46 57  98.84 3.04 34.26 58 32.57 58 32.01 59 
45 Nigel Fox RS212  98.85108.482.91 38.14 62 35.18 63 35.16 75  98.85 2.90 34.88 80 32.13 80 31.84 84 100.012.71 34.55 73 32.77 75 32.69 78 FAIL 2.86 38.41 47  
772 Bill Lambie (Jnr) M513  99.02FAIL 3.47 41.31 58 112.043.67 40.28 54 36.37 57 35.39 60 111.873.90 40.11 55 36.27 56 35.49 58  99.02 2.97 34.96 66 31.88 65 32.18 62 
144 Guy McKenzie RS214  99.16103.162.64 36.45 67 33.42 66 33.29 66 100.432.82 35.21 68 32.59 67 32.63 71 101.762.83 36.01 68 33.00 67 32.75 72  99.16 2.93 35.00 66 32.33 68 31.83 73 
771 Gareth Coleman M515  99.50108.682.92 38.37 67 36.23 67 34.08 72 N.T.R. 100.113.00 35.59 70 32.59 72 31.93 77  99.50 3.06 36.26 70 32.13 76 31.11 78 
14 Andrew MacAskill R216  99.57103.823.49 38.03 64 33.29 69 32.50 71 100.983.32 36.50 71 32.29 71 32.19 73 101.483.33 36.97 72 32.52 72 31.99 72  99.57 3.32 35.99 72 31.86 73 31.72 73 
74 Ian Sinclair M517  99.99102.902.95 36.53 65 33.50 64 32.87 69 102.333.00 36.46 69 33.17 70 32.70 76 102.283.09 36.84 67 32.96 71 32.48 73  99.99 2.93 35.85 69 32.50 73 31.64 73 
16 Derek Rothnie R218 100.56100.562.94 35.64 69 32.35 72 32.57 75 FAIL 3.00 35.18 77 101.172.93 36.01 74 32.87 77 32.29 77 100.632.93 35.61 76 32.56 77 32.46 78 
15 Grainger Robertson R219 100.91126.423.29 42.58 49 43.03 46 40.81 43 103.153.13 37.55 63 33.19 69 32.41 69 101.153.13 36.46 69 32.38 68 32.31 71 100.913.22 36.04 66 32.45 69 32.42 70 
41 John Welsh RS120 101.02111.453.44 38.80 56 36.64 58 36.01 59 101.022.94 36.10 65 32.32 69 32.60 69 105.183.07 37.18 57 33.83 66 34.17 63 101.393.05 35.33 66 32.96 73 33.10 73 
35 Jim King R521 101.23101.683.14 36.34 64 32.56 65 32.78 67 103.462.99 37.29 64 33.26 65 32.91 67 101.232.91 36.21 65 32.61 65 32.41 67 101.512.87 35.88 63 32.85 65 32.78 67 
31 Andrew Connell R522 101.26102.993.06 36.64 66 33.43 66 32.92 68 101.262.94 35.84 66 32.60 67 32.82 67 101.332.96 35.72 66 32.76 67 32.85 66 101.292.90 35.67 67 32.82 67 32.80 68 
18 Ronnie MacGregor R223 101.48112.933.00 40.03 58 36.35 60 36.55 59 101.483.00 35.85 72 32.85 71 32.78 71 103.383.11 36.77 71 33.43 71 33.18 71 104.723.05 37.29 71 34.18 71 33.25 72 
730 Robert Yuill (Jnr) R524 101.56102.132.84 36.11 66 33.21 66 32.81 67 101.912.80 35.95 66 33.15 66 32.81 67 102.422.91 36.04 65 33.52 66 32.86 67 101.562.93 35.70 66 32.82 67 33.04 67 
32 Neil Girdwood R525 101.66104.123.04 36.97 64 33.50 65 33.65 66 101.662.88 35.94 66 32.86 66 32.86 66 102.882.78 36.29 65 33.33 66 33.26 66 101.672.75 35.93 66 32.81 66 32.93 66 
129 Donald Coltart R526 101.72101.722.74 35.96 65 33.00 65 32.76 65 102.482.87 36.09 66 33.08 66 33.31 64 FAIL 2.76 53.79 30 101.802.72 35.75 65 33.07 65 32.98 66 
21 Robert Cockling R327 101.76107.262.36 36.93 68 34.92 65 35.41 67 104.592.42 36.11 67 34.85 70 33.63 71 101.962.41 35.73 71 33.37 72 32.86 72 101.762.33 35.81 69 33.37 70 32.58 73 
24 Simon Howarth R328 102.27107.053.14 38.62 60 34.54 65 33.89 70 103.493.28 37.13 70 33.10 67 33.26 74 102.812.92 36.32 69 33.16 69 33.33 69 102.273.19 36.45 71 32.92 71 32.90 71 
37 Keith Rose R529 102.66104.082.93 37.21 64 33.25 64 33.62 65 102.662.91 36.02 64 33.33 65 33.31 65 103.342.81 36.65 64 33.26 65 33.43 65 103.232.90 36.66 64 32.98 64 33.59 64 
33 Ross Glen R530 102.79104.483.16 37.36 64 33.88 65 33.24 66 102.792.92 36.07 66 33.58 66 33.14 66 103.722.89 36.42 65 33.96 66 33.34 66 102.902.94 36.55 65 33.31 65 33.04 66 
17 Mark Scoular R231 102.81107.923.27 38.43 63 34.98 61 34.51 59 104.303.27 37.05 64 33.29 65 33.96 65 102.813.12 36.50 64 33.19 65 33.12 65 
130 Robert Yuill (Snr) R532 102.82FAIL 3.10 44.81 40 102.822.99 36.98 64 33.08 64 32.76 65 103.162.99 37.03 64 33.27 65 32.86 65 FAIL 3.07 61.23 24  
60 Mike Murchie M233 102.88111.462.96 38.64 57 36.65 57 36.17 57 107.122.76 36.72 63 35.15 57 35.25 56 107.782.75 37.40 60 35.16 60 35.22 58 102.882.99 36.17 67 33.42 66 33.29 63 
23 James Howarth R334 102.92109.582.92 38.61 61 35.49 62 35.48 63 104.493.08 36.63 67 33.97 69 33.89 69 105.112.92 36.64 67 34.24 68 34.23 69 102.923.09 36.34 70 33.31 70 33.27 69 
81 Stuart Mather S135 103.89108.203.04 38.42 63 34.76 64 35.02 66 106.543.19 38.11 68 33.77 69 34.66 66 107.493.00 38.04 65 34.99 64 34.46 66 103.892.85 36.99 68 33.74 71 33.16 68 
34 Alan Head R536 105.35108.033.21 38.77 62 34.76 62 34.50 63 105.352.96 37.05 64 34.07 64 34.23 64 106.522.91 37.51 62 34.52 64 34.49 64 105.972.96 37.12 63 34.46 63 34.39 64 
36 Chris McDaid R537 105.87112.213.04 39.71 58 35.34 63 37.16 35 FAIL 3.01 38.41 64 57.96 21 105.872.82 37.64 63 34.41 63 33.82 64 FAIL 3.04 64.06 25  
766 Vicky Park M438 106.25106.252.77 36.89 65 34.04 69 27.49 67 FAIL 2.74  
63 David Clark M339 108.43110.543.19 38.77 60 36.03 58 35.74 60 108.433.08 37.91 62 35.21 61 35.31 60 108.593.12 38.49 62 35.06 61 35.04 59 108.883.13 37.68 66 35.50 61 35.70 60 
38 Fiona Webster R540 108.47115.013.06 40.91 59 37.22 60 36.88 63 108.482.98 38.56 62 34.91 62 35.01 65 109.432.76 38.58 62 35.22 63 35.63 64 108.472.98 39.28 61 34.81 61 34.38 65 
49 Iain Crockett RC141 109.06120.943.15 43.72 46 38.39 56 38.83 51 109.353.17 38.60 66 35.51 65 35.24 65 109.063.32 38.99 65 34.78 66 35.29 63 109.513.02 37.76 62 35.96 62 35.79 63 
11 Henry Simmons R142 109.66111.483.23 40.17 54 35.75 55 35.56 55 111.283.30 39.62 55 35.88 55 35.78 56 110.053.25 39.01 55 35.60 55 35.44 55 109.663.25 39.16 55 35.09 55 35.41 54 
50 Neil Hopkinson RC143 110.85120.783.38 42.13 52 40.35 47 38.30 53 112.543.31 39.68 59 36.53 63 36.33 61 112.593.37 39.87 63 36.58 62 36.14 62 110.853.29 39.37 62 36.04 62 35.44 63 
25 Amy Park R344 111.29123.833.45 44.96 52 39.92 57 38.95 61 111.443.16 39.50 62 36.06 64 35.88 64 112.683.19 39.86 58 36.79 63 36.03 62 111.293.54 39.14 63 36.23 62 35.92 63 
78 Alan Ramsay S045 111.38116.302.73 41.03 54 37.85 54 37.42 58 114.642.66 40.17 59 36.71 57 37.76 59 113.932.61 39.39 56 37.22 56 37.32 57 111.382.65 38.50 59 36.49 60 36.39 62 
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Kames October Speed Weekend

Saturday 1 October 2022

Class R1 Road Going Saloon and Sports Cars up to 1400cc
,Class Record   David Wiggins  Peugeot 205 Rallye   100.84 secs   Oct 2014

No. Name CarPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4

11 Henry Simmons Mini One   1397cc1 111.48 111.28 110.05 109.66 109.66 

Class R2 Road Going Saloon and Sports Cars over 1400cc up to 2000cc
,Class Record   Les Golding   Caterham Supersprint   91.38 secs   Oct 2016

No. Name CarPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4

14 Andrew MacAskill VW Polo   1341cc S1 103.82 100.98 101.48  99.57  99.57 
16 Derek Rothnie Renault Clio 182   1998cc2 100.56 FAIL 101.17 100.63 100.56 
15 Grainger Robertson Ford Fiesta ST   1999cc3 126.42 103.15 101.15 100.91 100.91 
18 Ronnie MacGregor Honda S2000   1997cc4 112.93 101.48 103.38 104.72 101.48 
17 Mark Scoular5 107.92 104.30 102.81 102.81 

Class R3 Road Going Saloon and Sports Cars over 2000cc
,Class Record   David McGeachie   Noble M12 GTO3   93.00 secs   Oct 2015

No. Name CarPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4

26 David Reid Subaru Impreza   2500cc1 104.14  99.03  98.73  98.46  98.46 
21 Robert Cockling Subaru Impreza WRX   1994cc T2 107.26 104.59 101.96 101.76 101.76 
24 Simon Howarth Mini R56 John Copper Works   1600cc3 107.05 103.49 102.81 102.27 102.27 
23 James Howarth Mini Cooper S   1600cc T4 109.58 104.49 105.11 102.92 102.92 
25 Amy Park Mini Cooper S   1600cc S5 123.83 111.44 112.68 111.29 111.29 

Class R5 Mazda MX5 Cars up to 1840cc
,Class Record   Ross Glen   Mazda MX5   97.62 secs   Oct 2016

No. Name CarPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4

35 Jim King Mazda Mx 5   1800cc1 101.68 103.46 101.23 101.51 101.23 
31 Andrew Connell Mazda MX5   1839cc2 102.99 101.26 101.33 101.29 101.26 
730 Robert Yuill (Jnr) Mazda MX5   1840cc3 102.13 101.91 102.42 101.56 101.56 
32 Neil Girdwood Mazda MX5   1840cc4 104.12 101.66 102.88 101.67 101.66 
129 Donald Coltart Mazda MX5   1800cc5 101.72 102.48 FAIL 101.80 101.72 
37 Keith Rose Mazda MX5 SVT   1839cc6 104.08 102.66 103.34 103.23 102.66 
33 Ross Glen Mazda MX5   1839cc7 104.48 102.79 103.72 102.90 102.79 
130 Robert Yuill (Snr) Mazda MX5 Mk1   1840cc8 FAIL 102.82 103.16 FAIL 102.82 
34 Alan Head Mazda Eunos   1800cc9 108.03 105.35 106.52 105.97 105.35 
36 Chris McDaid Mazda MX5   1840cc10 112.21 FAIL 105.87 FAIL 105.87 
38 Fiona Webster Mazda MX 5   1840cc11 115.01 108.48 109.43 108.47 108.47 

Class RS1 Lightweight Road Cars up to 1400cc
,Class Record    Charlie Fleming   Westfield Megabusa   89.09 secs   Oct 2014

No. Name CarPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4

41 John Welsh Westfield XTR2   1398cc1 111.45 101.02 105.18 101.39 101.02 
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Kames October Speed Weekend

Saturday 1 October 2022

Class RS2 Lightweight Road Cars over 1400cc
,Class Record   Les Golding   Caterham Sprint   91.38 secs   Oct 2016

No. Name CarPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4

744 Jamie McKenzie Caterham Seven   1600cc1 106.36 102.66 100.69  97.45  97.45 
45 Nigel Fox Caterham Seven   1988cc2 108.48  98.85 100.01 FAIL  98.85 
144 Guy McKenzie Caterham Seven   1600cc3 103.16 100.43 101.76  99.16  99.16 

Class RC1 Historic or Classic Cars up to 1500cc
,Class Record   Bill Kirkpatrick   MG Midget   93.83 secs   Oct 2014

No. Name CarPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4

49 Iain Crockett Wolseley Hornet   1380cc1 120.94 109.35 109.06 109.51 109.06 
50 Neil Hopkinson BL Mini Clubman   1380cc2 120.78 112.54 112.59 110.85 110.85 

Class M2 Modified Saloon Cars over 1400cc and up to 2000cc
,Class Record   Jock Ramsay   Opel Manta   91.25 secs   Oct 2014

No. Name CarPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4

60 Mike Murchie Ford MK1 Fiesta   1988cc1 111.46 107.12 107.78 102.88 102.88 

Class M3 Modified Saloon Cars over 2000cc
,Class Record   John Stevenson   Subaru Impreza   84.90 secs   Oct 2016

No. Name CarPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4

63 David Clark BMW Mini Cooper S   1598cc S1 110.54 108.43 108.59 108.88 108.43 

Class M4 Modified Sports Cars up to 1400cc
,Class Record   Billy Lambie   Westfield Megabusa   84.11 secs   Oct 2014

No. Name CarPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4

67 Melvyn Hartley Westfield Megabusa   1299cc1  99.77 114.21  99.99  96.26  96.26 
166 Brian Wilson NBR Tiger R10   1200cc2 104.28  97.24 101.58 107.76  97.24 
766 Vicky Park NBR Tiger R10   1200cc3 106.25 FAIL 106.25 
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Kames October Speed Weekend

Saturday 1 October 2022

Class M5 Modified Sports Cars over 1400cc
,Class Record   Mark Purdham   MJ Eng. Hosson Bouler   81.87 secs   Oct 2015

No. Name CarPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4

172 William Lambie (Snr) Westfield XTR2   1398cc T1 115.78 105.16  95.40  95.40 
171 Darren Coleman Sylva Striker   1997cc T2 102.01  97.58  98.67  96.36  96.36 
73 Olly Ross Westfield 7   1998cc3 FAIL 101.59  99.08  97.16  97.16 
772 Bill Lambie (Jnr) Westfield XTR2   1398cc T4 FAIL 112.04 111.87  99.02  99.02 
771 Gareth Coleman Sylva Striker   1997cc T5 108.68 N.T.R. 100.11  99.50  99.50 
74 Ian Sinclair Westfield Sei   1998cc6 102.90 102.33 102.28  99.99  99.99 

Class S0 Sports Libre Cars
,Class Record    Stephen Alexander    Gibson Nemesis   78.33 secs    Oct 2015

No. Name CarPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4

77 Charlie Fraser Spire GT3   1300cc1  91.66  86.56  86.00  86.00 
78 Alan Ramsay Chrade Imp   998cc2 116.30 114.64 113.93 111.38 111.38 

Class S1 Racing cars up to 1100cc
,Class Record   Mark Scouler    OMS RA 420   79.55 secs   Oct 2014

No. Name CarPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4

83 Dave Tatham OMS Hornet   1070cc1  88.33 FAIL  88.33 
82 Lesley Sheridan Reynard 903 1   998cc2 105.99 101.66 101.38  98.84  98.84 
81 Stuart Mather Jedi MK4   598cc3 108.20 106.54 107.49 103.89 103.89 

Class S3 Historic or Classic Racing Cars
,Class Record   Andrew Paterson   Lotus Type 61 FF   95.99 secs   Oct 2017

No. Name CarPos Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4

86 John Albiston Brabham BT 38c   1593cc1 103.65  97.35  98.27  97.21  97.21 

....................................................................................................
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